Regents Credit
X Received, but not graded yet
Labs
I Failing at this time
Failing Lab Grade (No Regents Credit)
I Vissed Lab - Needs to turn-in
Needs to be made up and/or turned in
Absent - Does not need to be made up
I Vissed Assignment - Grade of 0 given
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Assignment: Q S S 9 & & 0 & I g o &
Due Date: 31-Jan BEE BEE BB BEH BEH MU ROH BB BB aee
# Points
Student # %dent Name Possible: 25 150 60 50 150 50 20 50 50 50 200 %dentName Student #
07483 25 Amber /Lead 150 59 30 106 50 19 50 45 47 113 07483
09813 25 Titanium/Gold AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB 09813
11245 25  Dolomite/Hematite AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB 11245
07552 25  lalite / Muscovite Mic 150 59 36 100 40 8 40 47 38 111 07552
10491 25 fur/PotassiumFelds 75 52 30 136 40 19 50 46 44 163 10491
11693 25  Garnet/Diamond 150 45 30 88 40 16 40 41 40 131 11693
10224 25  Pyrite / Biotite Mica 150 56 25 126 50 15 40 48 44 140 10224
07559 25 Calcite /Quartz 150 58 35 65 40 12 50 37 AB 70 07559
07610 25  ite/Plagioclase Felc 150 [JJll 30 85 45 12 40 46 39 151 07610
10567 25 Talc/Magnetite 50 AB 24 142 A [l 35 35 21 10567
11229 25  Graphite/Olivine 25 AB 30 129 19 AB 44 44 162 11229
08466 25 Galena/Gypsum 150 JAll 20 41 45 19 40 46 40 96 08466
09027 25  lornblende / Pyroxen 150 59 34 123 50 AB 45 39 24 157 09027

AB AB AB 10 55 50 AB AB 40 31 156
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Spring 2007Student
Grades - 1st Term
Regents Credit
Received, but not graded yet

Labs

P Failing at this time

Failing Lab Grade (No Regents Credit)

I Vissed Lab - Needs to turn-in

Needs to be made up and/or turned in
Absent - Does not need to be made up

I vissed Assignment - Grade of 0 given
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Assignment: & & L @Q v? éa S ¢ Q¢ @

Due Date: #H# HHE HHE HHHE HHEE #HE R i HEE

# Points
Student # Student Name Possible: 35 50 50 40 25 30 65 30 30 32 200
07483 35 44 AB 30 108
07552 31 41 46 35 14 AB 20 24 90
10491 BEl 41 44 40 20 22 53 30 24 18 128
11693 35 39 44 40 [l 14 47 A [l 30 o3
10224 35 43 40 32 15 20 52 30 24 18 122
07559 35 39 46 35 10 14 [ a8 20 [l 50
07610 AB 40 42 35 15 AB 47 30 AB AB 62
10567 AB 27 44 40 15 14 [Jil]l A8 AB AB 60
11229 44 40 20 20 50 AB AB AB
08466 35 40 37 10 AB AB AB AB 67
09027 35 38 36 16 20 53 30 22 26 159
7963 AB 27 43 40 15 AB 47 AB 24 18 62

AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB
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250 [150] 100 50 50 40 100 25 60 50 150
240 85 AB AB AB 100 20 26 42 96
220 36 45 39 95 10 AB 40 60
230 40 44 39 100 15 50 48 106
200 44 33 39 100 10 38 48 82
280 85 46 41 38 95 5 48 46 96
210 32 39 97 20 14 42 60
0 39 44 39 100 15 36
200 AB AB AB AB AB 12
AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB
235 44 30 33 39 100 15 32 66
220 Bl 4«3 Bl 30 100 17 48 100
0 41 43 46 38 100 15 AB 58
AB AB AB AB 43 39 AB 18 34 50 88

Term
Grade:

1462

Student Name

65
65
75
65
85

75



Student #
07483
07552
10491
11693
10224
07559
07610
10567
11229
08466
09027

7963




X

P Failing at this time

Regents Credit

Received, but not graded yet

Labs

Failing Lab Grade (No Regents Credit)

I Vissed Lab - Needs to turn-in

Needs to be made up and/or turned in
Absent - Does not need to be made up

I vissed Assignment - Grade of 0 given

Assignment: S

Due Date: 4-May #HHt #iH

Spring 2007Student
Grades - 1st Term

HiHE OB THEE O HHHE O B

# Points

Student # Student Name Possible: 50 50 50 50 50 100 100 100 30 60
07483 48 50 50 48 1 75 27 50
11245 AB AB AB 36 90 15 AB
07552 50 44 50 36 90 95 16 8 40
10491 42 AB 48 50 30 16 30
11693 42 46 50 48 86 46 18 40
10224 46 44 48 50 92 68 14 50
07559 46 AB 46 38 94 77 9 25
07610 26 AB 50 50 76 2 AB
10567 34 38 36 40 92 69 22 12 AB
11229 AB
08466 34 28 46 50 80 53 46 9 30
09027 42 50 48 46 90 A s0o 22 30
34 AB 32 AB 84 96 17 AB






Meteorology
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30-May HiH HEREEE 5-Jun 4-Jun 7-Jun 12-Jun
600 150 50 100 50 50 3 200 50 25 50 100
560 150 50 100 45 45 135 25 37
AB AB AB AB
590 150 100 45 50 50 25 AB 100

450 140 50 100 45 A 50 122 74 50 25 a8 [

400 50 10 75 45 50 AB 39 100
500 150 50 100 50 50 10 128 129 25 25 37 100
125 25 AB 100
25 37 100
25 37 AB

AB AB AB
25 37 100
25 28 100
AB AB AB

500 150 50 40 45 [JEl
480 130 50 100 45 50
400 140 50 90 45 50

525 130 50 100 45 50
520 150 50 100 45 50







Term
Grade:

2068 Student Name

72

80
68
69
85
70
66
69

70
86













Regents Earth Science - 2AB

Mr. Thomas
Student Name: Student # Term 1 Term 2 Term 3 Perf Test | Written Test | Regents Final | Final Exam JOverall Grade:

07483 82 65 72 15 28 49
11245 3 75 9 15 0 11
07552 78 65 80 16 33 55
10491 80 75 68 20 43 67
11693 76 65 69
10224 85 85 85
07559 70 55 70
07610 75 50 66
10567 67 45 69
11229 66 20 0
08466 65 65 70
09027 88 70 86

65 55 16




Student: 30-Jan 31-Jan 1-Feb 2-Feb 6-Feb

Jessica Brant X
Cassandra Hess
Amber Hiles
Justin Kellam
Stephanie Moore
William Neisner
Lisa Perrin
Lindsey Salerno
Danielle Scheid
Calvin Sincerbeaux
Alyson Vanditto
Amber White

moZmaoammZ 0




7-Feb 8-Feb
X TU
TU
TU
X

12-Feb 13-Feb
X
X X
X X

14-Feb

N
o
W

15-Feb

N
o
W

16-Feb

[\
o
w




Student:

Jessica Brant
Cassandra Hess
Amber Hiles
Justin Kellam
Stephanie Moore
William Neisner
Lisa Perrin
Lindsey Salerno
Danielle Scheid
Calvin Sincerbeaux
Alyson Vanditto
Amber White







Student:

12-Mar

13-Mar

14-Mar

15-Mar

16-Mar

19-Mar

20-Mar

Jessica Brant
Cassandra Hess
Amber Hiles
Justin Kellam
Stephanie Moore
William Neisner
Lisa Perrin
Lindsey Salerno
Danielle Scheid
Calvin Sincerbeaux
Alyson Vanditto
Amber White

X

X

X

X

X

X

X







Student:

2-Apr

3-Apr

4-Apr

5-Apr

6-Apr

9-Apr

10-Apr

Jessica Brant
Cassandra Hess
Amber Hiles
Justin Kellam
Stephanie Moore
William Neisner
Lisa Perrin
Lindsey Salerno
Danielle Scheid
Calvin Sincerbeaux
Alyson Vanditto
Amber White

X

X

TU

TU




11-Apr 12-Apr 13-Apr Student: 16-Apr 17-Apr 18-Apr 19-Apr

Jessica Brant X X
Cassandra Hess X X
Amber Hiles X

Justin Kellam

Stephanie Moore

William Neisner

Lisa Perrin

Lindsey Salerno X
Danielle Scheid X X
Calvin Sincerbeaux X X X X
Alyson Vanditto
Amber White X

Briana Sampson X




20-Apr 23-Apr 24-Apr 25-Apr 26-Apr 27-Apr 30-Apr 1-May 2-May
X
X X X
X TU
X X X TU TU
X X X X X X X X X
X X




3-May 4-May Student: 7-May 8-May 9-May 10-May  11-May
Jessica Brant
X Cassandra Hess X SKIP X
Amber Hiles
TU Justin Kellam X
Stephanie Moore
William Neisner X X
X Lisa Perrin
Lindsey Salerno X
TU X Danielle Scheid TU X
X X Calvin Sincerbeaux X X X X X
Alyson Vanditto
X Amber White X
Briana Sampson X TU X




14-May 15-May 16-May 17-May 18-May 21-May 22-May 23-May 24-May

X
X X X X X
X
X
X
X
X
X X X X X




25-Ma Student: 28-May 29-May 30-May 31-May 1-Jun

Jessica Brant

Cassandra Hess X X X

Amber Hiles

Justin Kellam

Stephanie Moore

William Neisner

Lisa Perrin

Lindsey Salerno X TU
Danielle Scheid X X
Calvin Sincerbeaux X X X
Alyson Vanditto X
Amber White X
Briana Sampson X X X




Student:

4-Jun

5-Jun

6-Jun

7-Jun

8-Jun

11-Jun

12-Jun

Jessica Brant
Cassandra Hess
Amber Hiles
Justin Kellam
Stephanie Moore
William Neisner
Lisa Perrin
Lindsey Salerno
Danielle Scheid
Calvin Sincerbeaux
Alyson Vanditto
Amber White
Briana Sampson

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

XXX




13-Jun 14-Jun 15-Jun Student: 18-Jun 19-Jun 20-Jun 21-Jun

Jessica Brant

Cassandra Hess

Amber Hiles

Justin Kellam

Stephanie Moore

William Neisner

Lisa Perrin

Lindsey Salerno

Danielle Scheid

Calvin Sincerbeaux

Alyson Vanditto

Amber White

Briana Sampson




22-Jun 23-Jun 24-Jun 25-Jun




